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Results - Wright State University Dual Meet
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMKE-WI1 1:47.05

Bentley, Sara SO Kordik, Jennifer FR

Rozeboom, Shelby FR Smith, Arica SO

28.66 30.59 22.2025.60

AMARS-WV2 1:49.17

O'Dell, Jordyn SO Lockyer, Emma SR

Robins, Hannah SO Cowher, Lauren SR

34.83 31.46 16.5100126.36999

AWSU-OH3 1:51.20

Aledo Carmona, Sofia JR Saner, Abby SR

Tomasiak, Shelby SO Scola, Amanda SO

34.89 31.46 18.3200126.52999

BMARS-WV4 1:52.02

Depietro, Rachael SR Wanner, Caroline JR

Wasserman, Shir JR Coles, Darby FR

36.81 32.01999 16.7100126.48

BMKE-WI5 1:52.49

Sanchez, Gabriela SO Larsen, Kristi

Ostergren, Cecilia Helgeson, Emma FR

30.54 31.88 23.1600126.90999

BWSU-OH6 1:59.04

Saner, Kylie FR Krupp, Jamie SR

Cahill, Cami SO Johnson, Marissa SR

31.83 32.58 27.1227.51

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSU-OH1 1:32.56

Fergus, Jack SR Keriazes, Trevor SR

Stover, Mitchell SR Poletta, Dominic SO

24.45 25.52 20.7221.87

BWSU-OH2 1:34.84

Mickelson, Gavin JR Schultz, Ryan SR

McCaffrey, Kevin JR Conley, Chace SR

24.59 26.48 21.0622.71

AMKE-WI3 1:37.43

Gerum, Kyle SO Greci, Tim

Nofel, Kareem Ghallab, Ahmed FR

24.92 27.64 21.8423.03

BMKE-WI4 1:39.06

Cadel, Ben Niemiec, Brandon

Zablocki, Jackie Appleton, Jasper

24.99 27.93 21.9224.22

CMKE-WI5 x1:40.78

Jansen, Mathew FR Ogle, Justin

Menninga, Ryan FR Bodart, Bailey

26.01 28.37 21.9124.49

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARS-WV SODi Marzio, Angelica1 10:28.47

29.21 30.82 31.4531.19

31.64 31.58 31.52 31.57

31.83 31.68 31.56 31.63

31.67 31.83 31.82 31.84

31.88 31.76 31.62 30.37

MKE-WI FRSkogman, Addison2 10:34.75

29.39 30.99 31.7331.69

31.81 31.99 32.09 31.80

32.05 31.80 31.96 31.84

31.80 31.81 31.98 32.10

31.83 31.94 32.15 32.00

MARS-WV JRGjerde, Oda3 10:42.62

30.33 31.91 32.6132.25

32.10 32.14 31.80 32.03

31.92 31.74 31.84 32.29

32.53 32.96 32.95 32.65

32.53 32.51 32.18 31.35

MKE-WI SOBodnaruk, Alena4 10:59.32

31.11 33.17 33.8433.09

33.23 33.11 33.00 33.19

33.14 33.22 33.24 33.12

33.07 32.84 33.54 32.85

33.06 32.76 33.06 31.68

WSU-OH SOMiller, Shelby5 11:24.07

30.77 33.18 33.7933.62

33.41 33.82 33.54 34.25

34.47 34.64 34.43 34.59

34.76 35.00 35.05 35.06

35.40 35.39 35.03 33.87

WSU-OH JRWampler, Allison6 12:23.39

32.83 35.63 36.4236.26

36.69 37.23 37.30 37.39

37.70 37.48 37.67 37.63

37.96 37.96 37.94 38.11

37.83 37.86 38.19 37.31

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-OH JRDowney, Thomas1 9:51.57

25.57 28.17 29.1028.85

29.26 29.29 29.43 29.65

30.02 30.00 30.15 30.23

30.29 30.34 30.22 30.19

30.59 30.48 30.07 29.67

MKE-WIDuffy, Colin2 9:56.36

26.75 29.11 29.3929.36

30.02 29.67 30.00 30.31

30.42 30.32 30.49 30.28

29.98 29.83 29.58 29.70

29.91 30.54 30.49 30.21

MKE-WIGrever, Andrew3 10:10.46

26.67 29.62 30.3030.36

30.24 30.33 30.61 30.68

30.96 30.82 30.66 31.07

30.99 31.85 31.21 30.91

31.64 30.74 30.87 29.93

MKE-WI FRHuerta, Adriel4 10:20.15

27.70 29.54 30.7330.44

31.09 30.70 30.85 31.07

31.13 31.01 30.77 30.99

31.60 32.10 31.76 31.74

31.85 32.27 31.57 31.24

WSU-OH JRAllen, Dylan5 10:33.99

27.13 29.95 31.7730.96

31.78 31.39 32.09 32.37

32.42 32.05 30.39 31.79

32.51 32.79 32.03 32.68

33.01 33.06 32.63 31.19

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARS-WV SRRuedt, Savannah1 1:55.43

27.43 29.01 29.5329.46

MARS-WV JRLynch, Anna2 1:55.91

27.36 29.37 29.6029.58

MKE-WILadik, Annabelle3 1:56.54

27.82 29.45 29.7629.51

MKE-WI FRHelgeson, Emma4 2:01.01

28.82 30.90 30.5330.76

WSU-OH SOScola, Amanda5 2:05.83

29.35 31.70 32.7332.05

WSU-OH FRSaner, Kylie6 2:11.89

29.47 33.77 34.4734.18

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-OH JRMickelson, Gavin1 1:45.34

24.83 26.90 26.5727.04

MKE-WIFase, Jacob2 1:45.62

24.56 26.38 26.9627.72

MKE-WIKasper, Andrew3 1:48.06

25.38 27.55 27.2927.84

MKE-WIScripp, Ryan4 1:49.22

26.02 27.79 27.8927.52

WSU-OH SOProffitt, Coleman5 1:52.93

25.23 28.47 29.8829.35

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI SOBentley, Sara1 56.55

27.34 29.21

MARS-WV SOO'Dell, Jordyn2 58.15

28.04 30.11

MKE-WI SORuemmele, Kady3 1:00.02

29.39 30.63

MARS-WV SRDepietro, Rachael4 1:02.45

30.12 32.33

WSU-OH SOTomasiak, Shelby5 1:02.57

29.87 32.70

WSU-OH SRJohnson, Marissa6 1:11.19

34.66 36.53

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-OH SRFergus, Jack1 51.90

25.22 26.68

MKE-WICadel, Ben2 52.91

25.74 27.17

MKE-WIWrasman, Tyler3 53.50

26.32 27.18
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WSU-OH SOMeasel, Owen4 54.68

26.45 28.23

MKE-WI FRJansen, Mathew5 55.32

26.75 28.57

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARS-WV SOBendziewicz, Catherine1 1:05.69

31.36 34.33

MKE-WI FRKordik, Jennifer2 1:07.97

31.74 36.23

MKE-WI SODifoggio, Adrienne3 1:08.30

32.40 35.90

MARS-WV SRLockyer, Emma4 1:09.51

33.29 36.22

WSU-OH SOCahill, Cami5 1:10.56

33.67 36.89

WSU-OH SRKrupp, Jamie6 1:11.54

33.54 38.00

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-OH SRKeriazes, Trevor1 57.27

27.02 30.25

WSU-OH JRMcCaffrey, Kevin2 57.89

26.98 30.91

WSU-OH SRSchultz, Ryan3 59.08

27.47 31.61

MKE-WINiemiec, Brandon4 1:01.70

28.76 32.94

MKE-WIOgle, Justin5 1:01.90

29.16 32.74

MKE-WIGreci, Tim6 1:02.83

29.29 33.54

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARS-WV JRWasserman, Shir1 2:06.62

29.33 31.15 33.3932.75

MARS-WV JRSchaffer, Maddie2 2:09.43

29.18 32.07 34.5933.59

WSU-OH SRSaner, Abby3 2:10.09

28.93 32.44 34.9533.77

MKE-WI SOO'Connell, Natalie4 2:10.94

29.19 33.25 34.7633.74

MKE-WI SOBurns, Margaret5 2:16.67

29.84 34.82 37.4434.57

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-OH SRStover, Mitchell1 1:52.15

24.42 28.22 29.8229.69

MKE-WIZablocki, Jackie2 1:58.58

26.34 29.49 31.9430.81

MKE-WIKelley, Patrick3 1:58.77

24.82 28.74 33.7531.46

MKE-WI FRMenninga, Ryan4 2:01.51

26.07 29.89 33.7931.76

WSU-OH JRAllen, Dylan5 2:12.02

28.92 33.03 35.0635.01

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI SOSmith, Arica1 24.45

MARS-WV SRCowher, Lauren2 24.54

MKE-WI FRRozeboom, Shelby3 24.62

MARS-WV FRColes, Darby4 25.17

WSU-OH SRJohnson, Marissa5 28.88

WSU-OH FRKessler, Karleigh6 28.94

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-OH SOPoletta, Dominic1 21.11

MKE-WI FRGhallab, Ahmed2 21.72

WSU-OH SRConley, Chace3 21.95

MKE-WI SOGerum, Kyle4 21.99

MKE-WIAppleton, Jasper*5 22.46

WSU-OH SOProffitt, Coleman*5 22.46

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARS-WV FRColes, Darby1 53.49

MKE-WI SOSmith, Arica2 53.63

MKE-WI FRRozeboom, Shelby3 53.72

MARS-WV JRSullivan, Kristine4 55.29

WSU-OH SOScola, Amanda5 58.15

WSU-OH FRKessler, Karleigh6 58.99

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-OH SOPoletta, Dominic1 45.97

21.92 24.05

MKE-WI FRGhallab, Ahmed2 47.57

23.50 24.07

WSU-OH SRConley, Chace3 48.51

23.36 25.15

MKE-WIAppleton, Jasper4 48.74

23.48 25.26

MKE-WIHobbs, Will5 49.06

23.74 25.32

WSU-OH SOProffitt, Coleman6 49.56

23.83 25.73

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI SOBentley, Sara1 2:03.65

29.72 30.96 31.7631.21

MARS-WV JRWanner, Caroline2 2:07.26

30.35 31.67 32.3432.90

MARS-WV SOO'Dell, Jordyn3 2:09.27

30.85 32.21 33.2632.95

WSU-OH JRAledo Carmona, Sofia4 2:09.92

29.03 31.43 35.6233.84

MKE-WI SOSanchez, Gabriela5 2:13.73

30.15 32.95 35.6834.95

WSU-OH FRSaner, Kylie6 2:17.34

31.69 34.65 35.4035.60

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-OH SRFergus, Jack1 1:54.30

26.99 29.66 28.8828.77

MKE-WICadel, Ben2 1:55.79

27.35 29.17 29.8529.42

MKE-WIWrasman, Tyler3 1:57.91

27.75 29.53 30.5430.09

WSU-OH SOMeasel, Owen4 2:01.12

28.88 30.93 30.3330.98

MKE-WI FRJansen, Mathew5 2:03.84

29.43 31.30 31.7931.32

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARS-WV SOBendziewicz, Catherine1 2:23.14

33.11 36.25 36.8836.90

MKE-WI SOO'Connell, Natalie2 2:24.28

32.60 36.27 38.0237.39

MARS-WV SRLockyer, Emma3 2:27.03

34.21 37.15 37.9337.74

MKE-WI SODifoggio, Adrienne4 2:27.07

33.75 36.80 38.2938.23

WSU-OH SRSaner, Abby5 2:27.86

33.72 37.63 38.3338.18

WSU-OH SRKrupp, Jamie6 2:37.53

35.42 39.63 41.5440.94

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-OH SRKeriazes, Trevor1 2:08.68

28.59 33.09 33.1833.82

WSU-OH SRSchultz, Ryan2 2:08.92

29.43 33.54 32.5933.36

MKE-WIFase, Jacob3 2:12.07

29.66 33.26 34.7234.43

WSU-OH JRDowney, Thomas4 2:12.27

28.82 33.23 35.2235.00

MKE-WIOgle, Justin5 2:16.27

31.08 34.36 35.5335.30

MKE-WINiemiec, Brandon6 2:21.88

31.12 34.96 38.5837.22

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARS-WV JRLynch, Anna1 5:06.52

28.77 30.77 31.0530.86

30.90 30.95 31.24 31.00

31.04 29.94

MARS-WV FRMartin, Cara2 5:08.57

28.90 30.60 31.2330.95

31.30 31.23 31.64 31.52

31.49 29.71
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(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

MKE-WI FRSkogman, Addison3 5:21.53

29.21 31.34 32.0131.59

32.43 32.77 32.97 33.25

33.39 32.57

MKE-WI SOBodnaruk, Alena4 5:24.75

30.13 31.79 32.8932.08

33.11 33.28 32.90 33.09

33.36 32.12

WSU-OH SOMiller, Shelby5 5:30.90

31.04 33.19 33.1933.16

33.08 33.39 33.75 33.43

33.84 32.83

WSU-OH JRWampler, Allison6 6:03.02

32.10 35.60 36.6336.31

37.29 37.45 37.43 37.39

36.98 35.84

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-OH JRMickelson, Gavin1 4:47.12

25.95 28.72 29.8529.51

29.91 29.34 28.56 28.82

28.59 27.87

MKE-WIDuffy, Colin2 4:47.19

26.40 28.47 28.9328.87

29.20 29.34 29.23 29.04

29.33 28.38

MKE-WIKasper, Andrew3 4:53.07

27.21 29.26 29.9529.61

29.86 29.75 29.53 29.92

29.69 28.29

MKE-WIGrever, Andrew4 4:53.14

26.15 29.22 29.7229.69

29.77 29.73 29.94 30.10

29.75 29.07

WSU-OH JRAllen, Dylan5 5:12.38

27.24 30.45 31.8231.42

32.08 32.47 32.14 32.32

31.70 30.74

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARS-WV JRWasserman, Shir1 58.32

27.41 30.91

MKE-WI SORuemmele, Kady2 59.46

27.73 31.73

MARS-WV SORobins, Hannah3 59.71

27.78 31.93

MKE-WIOstergren, Cecilia4 1:00.24

28.59 31.65

WSU-OH SOCahill, Cami5 1:00.82

29.00 31.82

WSU-OH SOTomasiak, Shelby6 1:02.26

29.03 33.23

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-OH SRStover, Mitchell1 48.86

22.76 26.10

WSU-OH JRMcCaffrey, Kevin2 51.41

24.09 27.32

MKE-WINofel, Kareem3 52.01

23.96 28.05

MKE-WIZablocki, Jackie4 53.65

24.87 28.78

MKE-WI FRMenninga, Ryan5 55.22

25.63 29.59

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARS-WV SRLockyer, Emma1 2:06.89

28.25 32.38 29.4636.80

MKE-WI SOBentley, Sara2 2:07.08

27.74 32.06 30.0937.19

MARS-WV FRMartin, Cara3 2:12.46

30.70 33.11 29.3739.28

MKE-WI FRKordik, Jennifer4 2:14.50

29.28 35.23 32.0537.94

WSU-OH JRAledo Carmona, Sofia5 2:17.26

30.33 35.51 32.8238.60

WSU-OH FRSaner, Kylie6 2:24.73

30.12 35.53 34.8344.25

MARS-WV SOBendziewicz, Catherine--- SCR

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-OH SRStover, Mitchell1 1:54.46

24.55 29.37 28.6331.91

MKE-WICadel, Ben2 1:59.76

25.56 29.22 28.4436.54

MKE-WIKelley, Patrick3 2:00.25

26.02 30.42 27.9235.89

MKE-WIScripp, Ryan4 2:01.69

26.88 31.83 27.5435.44

WSU-OH SRSchultz, Ryan5 2:01.70

26.80 31.98 29.4333.49

WSU-OH SOMeasel, Owen6 2:02.91

27.08 31.23 27.5737.03

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMARS-WV1 3:33.36

Bendziewicz, Catherine SO Coles, Darby FR

O'Dell, Jordyn SO Cowher, Lauren SR

25.48 52.58 53.5425.16

25.29 53.34 25.55 53.90

AMKE-WI2 3:34.95

Rozeboom, Shelby FR Ladik, Annabelle

Helgeson, Emma FR Smith, Arica SO

25.84 54.41 53.6926.23

25.73 54.20 25.00 52.65

BMARS-WV3 3:40.10

Wanner, Caroline JR Lynch, Anna JR

Sullivan, Kristine JR Depietro, Rachael SR

26.52 55.18 54.0925.70

26.23 55.02 26.38 55.81

BMKE-WI4 3:45.23

Skogman, Addison FR Difoggio, Adrienne SO

Ostergren, Cecilia Ruemmele, Kady SO

27.22 56.52 56.0326.51

27.28 57.17 26.45 55.51

AWSU-OH5 3:52.58

Saner, Abby SR Tomasiak, Shelby SO

Scola, Amanda SO Aledo Carmona, Sofia JR

27.30 56.86 1:01.0828.23

28.48 59.35 17.56 55.29

BWSU-OH6 4:05.31

Miller, Shelby SO Wampler, Allison JR

Cahill, Cami SO Kessler, Karleigh FR

29.02 1:00.38 1:03.4630.09

27.93 58.59 28.98 1:02.88

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSU-OH1 3:07.71

Poletta, Dominic SO Conley, Chace SR

Fergus, Jack SR Keriazes, Trevor SR

21.93 46.32 47.0622.64

22.37 46.83 22.55 47.50

AMKE-WI2 3:08.17

Ghallab, Ahmed FR Gerum, Kyle SO

Fase, Jacob Appleton, Jasper

23.06 47.23 46.5121.90

22.66 47.67 21.90 46.76

BWSU-OH3 3:13.79

Mickelson, Gavin JR McCaffrey, Kevin JR

Downey, Thomas JR Proffitt, Coleman SO

23.70 49.10 47.4922.06

22.92 48.60 23.00 48.60

BMKE-WI4 3:17.84

Bodart, Bailey Hobbs, Will

Kasper, Andrew Nofel, Kareem

23.24 48.73 50.2823.59

23.09 48.83 23.22 50.00

CMKE-WI5 x3:26.44

Duffy, Colin Menninga, Ryan FR

Zablocki, Jackie Huerta, Adriel FR

25.16 52.12 51.7524.54

25.06 52.91 23.52 49.66


